48
Subject to printing error or technical changes.
D a Description Code Page
32 - 40 5,7
EA06D10
EA06D10 50
32 - 100 9
EB09D10A

 E
B
0
9
D
1
0
A
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EB.032.002 32 16 30 32 9 5 ✓ 0,09
EB.040.005 40 16 30 40 9 6 ✓ 0,16
EB.050.004 50 22 45 40 9 7 ✓ 0,32
EB.063.004 63 22 55 40 9 8 ✓ 0,56
EB.080.003 80 27 70 50 9 10 ✓ 1,30
EB.100.004 100 32 85 50 9 13 ✓ 1,95
BOCT090304FR-P
6
,6
3,75

52
 E
B
0
9
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EB.032.003 32 16 30 32 9 4 2,8 ✓ 0,09
EB.032.001 32 16 30 32 9 5 2,8 ✓ 0,09
EB.035.002 35 16 30 32 9 6 2,5 ✓ 0,10
EB.040.006 40 16 30 40 9 4 2,4 ✓ 0,15
EB.040.004 40 16 30 40 9 6 2,4 ✓ 0,16
EB.050.005 50 22 45 40 9 4 1,3 ✓ 0,32
EB.050.007 50 22 45 40 9 6 1,3 ✓ 0,32
EB.050.003 50 22 45 40 9 7 1,3 ✓ 0,32
EB.063.005 63 22 55 40 9 6 1,0 ✓ 0,55
EB.063.003 63 22 55 40 9 8 1,0 ✓ 0,55
EB.080.005 80 27 70 50 9 10 0,6 ✓ 1,25
EB.100.005 100 32 85 50 9 12 0,5 ✓ 1,95
SPARE PARTS
� �
SM25-064-00 (1,1Nm) DS-T08S � = Insert screw   � = Screw driver
53

 E
B
1
3
D
1
0
B
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EB.035.001 35 16 30 35 12 4 4,2 ✓ 0,10
EB.040.007 40 16 38 40 12 4 3,2 ✓ 0,22
EB.040.002 40 16 38 40 12 5 3,2 ✓ 0,21
EB.040.008 40 22 38 40 12 4 3,2 ✓ 0,18
EB.040.003 40 22 38 40 12 5 3,2 ✓ 0,18
EB.050.006 50 22 45 40 12 4 2,1 ✓ 0,29
EB.050.002 50 22 45 40 12 6 2,1 ✓ 0,30
EB.052.001 52 22 40 50 12 5 2,0 ✓ 0,37
EB.063.006 63 22 55 40 12 6 1,4 ✓ 0,54
EB.063.002 63 22 55 40 12 7 1,4 ✓ 0,54
EB.066.001 66 27 48 50 12 6 1,2 ✓ 0,60
EB.080.004 80 27 70 50 12 6 1,0 ✓ 1,21
EB.080.002 80 27 70 50 12 9 1,0 ✓ 1,20
EB.085.001 85 27 70 50 12 7 0,9 ✓ 1,33
EB.100.003 100 32 85 50 12 8 0,8 ✓ 1,88
EB.100.002 100 32 85 50 12 11 0,8 ✓ 1,89
EB.125.003 125 40 100 63 12 10 0,6 ✓ 3,70
EB.125.002 125 40 100 63 12 13 0,6 ✓ 3,76
SPARE PARTS
� �
SM35-088-10 (3,0Nm) DS-T10S � = Insert screw   � = Screw driver
55

56
 E
W
0
4
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EW.032.0011) 32 16 30 35 3,8 6 1,5 ✓ 0,13
EW.040.0061) 40 16 30 40 3,8 7 2,1 ✓ 0,18
EW.040.005 40 16 30 40 3,8 5 2,1 ✓ 0,18
EW.040.0041) 40 22 38 40 3,8 7 2,1 ✓ 0,23
EW.040.003 40 22 38 40 3,8 5 2,1 ✓ 0,23
EW.050.0061) 50 22 45 40 3,8 9 2,5 ✓ 0,35
EW.050.005 50 22 45 40 3,8 6 2,5 ✓ 0,36
EW.063.0061) 63 22 55 40 3,8 11 2,4 ✓ 0,62
EW.063.005 63 22 55 40 3,8 8 2,4 ✓ 0,61
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
WNMU04T302N
Ø3,1
Ø6,25

57
 E
W
0
6
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EW.040.0021) 40 16 38 40 5,8 4 1,8 ✓ 0,22
EW.050.003 50 22 45 40 5,8 4 1,7 ✓ 0,32
EW.050.0041) 50 22 45 40 5,8 6 1,7 ✓ 0,31
EW.063.003 63 22 47 40 5,8 5 2,6 ✓ 0,45
EW.063.0041) 63 22 47 40 5,8 7 2,6 ✓ 0,46
EW.080.003 80 27 58 50 5,8 7 2,9 ✓ 0,94
EW.080.0041) 80 27 58 50 5,8 9 2,9 ✓ 0,94
EW.100.003 100 32 85 50 5,8 8 2,2 ✓ 1,80
EW.100.0041) 100 32 85 50 5,8 11 2,2 ✓ 1,80
EW.125.003 125 40 85 63 5,8 10 1,3 ✓ 2,87
EW.125.0041) 125 40 85 63 5,8 14 1,3 ✓ 2,87
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
WNMU060604N
Ø4
Ø9,4R0

58
 E
S
0
8
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z
ES.040.001 40 22 38 40 7,5 5 1,5 0,21
ES.050.002 50 22 45 40 7,5 6 1,2 0,34
ES.063.003 63 22 55 40 7,5 5 1,0 0,56
ES.063.0021) 63 22 55 40 7,5 7 1,0 0,59
ES.080.004 80 27 70 50 7,5 7 0,5 1,26
ES.080.0031) 80 27 70 50 7,5 9 0,5 1,25
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
SDMT080305N
3,5
R0

59
 E
S
1
3
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
ES.050.007 50 22 45 40 11,3 5 3,7 ✓ 0,30
ES.063.008 63 22 55 40 11,3 6 2,0 ✓ 0,48
ES.080.010 80 27 70 50 11,3 8 1,3 ✓ 1,06
ES.100.006 100 32 85 50 11,3 10 1,0 ✓ 1,70
ES.125.004 125 40 100 63 11,3 13 0,7 ✓ 3,20
ES.160.004 160 40 100 63 11,3 16 0,5 ✓ 4,42
* fz-values see manual „Cutting Data for Milling & Boring Tools”
SDES130515N
5,08
R1

60
 E
S
1
1
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
ES.050.004 50 22 45 40 8,4 4 2,0 ✓ 0,24
ES.063.005 63 22 55 40 8,4 5 1,0 ✓ 0,45
ES.080.007 80 27 70 50 8,4 7 0,5 ✓ 1,08
ES.100.004 100 32 85 50 8,4 9 0,5 ✓ 1,72
SHET110502FR-P
511
Ø4,4 R0
,2

S
0
9
D
1
0
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a κ° Ød
ØLK
Ø
D Ø
d
1
Designation D d d1 LK L � a Z IK
ES.050.0081) 50 22 45 - 40 90 8,7 6 ✓ 0,39
ES.050.004 50 22 45 - 40 90 8,7 5 ✓ 0,37
ES.063.0091) 63 22 55 - 40 90 8,7 8 ✓ 0,65
ES.063.010 63 22 55 - 40 90 8,7 6 ✓ 0,63
ES.080.0111) 80 27 70 - 50 90 8,7 10 ✓ 1,31
ES.080.012 80 27 70 - 50 90 8,7 8 ✓ 1,28
ES.100.0061) 100 32 80 - 50 90 8,7 13 ✓ 2,02
ES.100.007 100 32 80 - 50 90 8,7 9 ✓ 1,93
ES.125.0051) 125 40 100 - 63 90 8,7 16 4,00
ES.125.006 125 40 100 - 63 90 8,7 10 3,97
ES.160.0051) 160 40 130 66,7 63 90 8,7 21 5,16
ES.160.006 160 40 130 66,7 63 90 8,7 13 4,90
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
SGM-44R001
1
2